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Description

200005220001
67461

05/22/2000
10:46:10

H & T
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199912070004
93321

200008250002
92161

08/25/2000
02:07:42

H & T
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BROOKLINE
FOREST LTD

200008290002
95561

08/29/2000
10:16:33

H & T
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199803270001
09521

200010030003
48111

10/03/2000
02:03:16

H & T
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor RELEASES BROOKLINE
FOREST LTD

200008250002
92161

200010030003
48121

10/03/2000
02:03:18

H & T
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor RELEASES BROOKLINE
FOREST LTD

200008250002
92161

200004250001
34691

04/25/2000
10:51:40

H & T
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS BARR,
ROBERT M

25 7 Lot#:14
Book:25 Pg:7

200008170002
80241

08/17/2000
08:02:36

H & T
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS WATLEY,
DEDRA A

25 52 Lot#:12
Book:25 Pg:52

200012280004
50201

12/28/2000
08:59:05

H & T
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS DWC INC 25 111 Lot#:6 Book:25
Pg:111

200012280004
50211

12/28/2000
08:59:07

H & T
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

25 111 Lot#:6 Book:25
Pg:111

200001060000
06341

01/06/2000
09:44:05

H & T
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS TIMMINS, W
MONT

23 111 Lot#:436
Book:23
Pg:111

200004060001
13431

04/06/2000
11:23:08

H & T
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS WEEKS,
DENNIS

25 7 Lot#:12
Book:25 Pg:7

200008280002
92451

08/28/2000
08:57:58

H & T
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS TUREK,
MICHAEL J

26 29 Lot#:4 Book:26
Pg:29

200010300003
74151

10/30/2000
08:36:39

H & T
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS GURGANUS,
JIMMY L

25 52 Lot#:20
Book:25 Pg:52


